
 

 
"Light Up the Winter Nights" – Save the Date! 

The name of our winter concert this year is 
Light Up the Winter Nights.  We will be 
celebrating the holidays in our community 
on Wednesday, December 18th with an 
afternoon and evening performance at 
1:15pm and 6:30pm.  We hope you can join 
us to watch the school perform a selection 
of songs in French and English.  

See the flyer below for more information about a 
chance to win front row seats as a fundraiser for our 
school. Sales open Monday, December 2nd. Please ask 
your child(ren) about the song they are practicing with 
their class.  Maybe they can sing it for you!  
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Wednesday 
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TCO2 Presentations for Grades 4-7 

Thursday 
5 

PAC Hot Lunch – Libby’s Kitchen - pre-orders only 

Friday 
6 

Safety Drill 
Krispy Kreme Pick-up 2:30-3pm – pre-orders only 

Bridge Week-at-a-Glance 
December 2nd – 6th, 2024                                                                                                                                                                           



 
 
 



 
International Day for the Abolition of Slavery  
A day to highlight that more than 150 million children are subject to child 
labor and though modern slavery is not defined in law, it is used as an 
umbrella term covering practices such as forced labour, debt bondage, 
forced marriage, and human trafficking.  
For more information, please see the link below: 
https://www.un.org/en/observances/slavery-abolition-day 
 
 
 
 
 
International Day of Persons with Disabilities  

A day to increase public awareness, 
understanding and inclusion of people with 
disabilities and celebrate their 
achievements and contributions.  
Please see this link for more information: 
https://www.un.org/en/observances/day-
of-persons-with-disabilities 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday, December 9 Late French Immersion Info Session for Grade 5s 
Thursday, December 12 PAC Hot Lunch – Sushi Lovers - pre-orders only 
Wed., December 18  Bridge Winter Concert – 1:15pm and 6:30pm 
Thursday, December 19 Pajama Day! 
Thursday, December 19 PAC Hot Lunch – Fusion Pizza - pre-orders only 
Thursday, December 19 Written Learning Update #1 
Friday, December 20  Winter Wonderland Skating @ Minoru 
Friday, December 20  Last day of school before the winter break 
Wed., December 25  Merry Christmas! 
December 25-January 2 Happy Hannukah! 
January 1, 2025   Happy New Year! Bon Nouvel An! 
December 21-January 5 Winter Break 
Monday, January 6  Back to school after the winter break 
Monday, January 13  EFI Parent Info Session-Grade 5 parents at 6pm 
Tuesday, January 14  Safety Drill 
Tuesday, January 14  PAC Meeting @7pm via Teams 
Tuesday, January 21  Parent Ed Virtual Session - 6:30-8pm – Cell phones 
Thursday, January 23  Bridge Marching Band at Sockeyes Game 7pm 
Monday, January 27  Pro-D Day – no school for students 
Wednesday, January 29 Happy Lunar New Year! 
Tuesday, February 4  Band Concert at Bridge - afternoon and evening 
Monday, February 10  Safety Drill 
February 10-12   Scholastic Book Fair in the Library 
Wednesday, February 12 Early Dismissal at 1:45pm for Learning Updates #2 
Thursday, February 13 Early Dismissal at 1:45pm for Learning Updates #2 
Friday, February 14  Pro-D Day – no school for students 
Friday, February 14  Happy Valentine’s Day! 
Tuesday, February 18  PAC Meeting via Teams at 7pm 
Tuesday, February 25 Parent Ed Virtual Session 6:30-8pm Hannah Beach 

Reclaiming Play to Combat Anxiety & Aggression 
Friday, February 28  Pink Shirt Day 
February 28 – March 29 Ramadan 
Tuesday, March 4  Safety Drill 
March 15 – March 30  Spring Break! 
Tuesday, April 8   Parent Ed Virtual Session 6:30-8pm – Cyber-safety 


